Pos Rank

Matricula
2604
2509
2493
2629
2524
2643
2642
2664
2579
2661
2688
2689
2690
2692
2694

Botonista

Heitor Vendeiro
Tuguinha
Pedrinho

Gabi

Melli Jr

Gui Heremann
Henrique Santos
Miguel Bertolini
PIETRO ERCOLIN
Benicio
Joaquim Navarro
Frederico

Davi Minotto
Nicolas Marchi
Madjarof

Clube
CMSP
CMSP
SEP
T™J
SEP
SPFC
TMJ
SuUZ
ECSB
SuUZ
CMSP
CMSP
CMSP
SSCP
07/set

Categoria
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18
SUB18

Colunal
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