

Divisão	Pos Rank	Matricula	Botonista	Clube	Categoria	Coluna1	
1	1	2604	Heitor Vendeiro	CMSP	SUB18	1	
	2	2509	Tuguinha	CMSP	SUB18	2	
	4	2493	Pedrinho	SEP	SUB18	3	
	5	2629	Gabi	TMJ	SUB18	4	
	6	2524	Melli Jr	SEP	SUB18	5	
	7	2643	Gui Heremann	SPFC	SUB18	6	
	9	2642	Henrique Santos	TMJ	SUB18	7	
	10	2664	Miguel Bertolini	SUZ	SUB18	8	
	11	2579	PIETRO ERCOLIN	ECSB	SUB18	9	
	13	2661	Benicio	SUZ	SUB18	10	
	22	2688	Joaquim Navarro	CMSP	SUB18	11	
	23	2689	Frederico	CMSP	SUB18	12	
	24	2690	Davi Minotto	CMSP	SUB18	13	
			2692	Nicolas Marchi	SSCP	SUB18	14
			2694	Madjarof	07/set	SUB18	15